

Name of work - GangaBasa Bisha To Toq

Agency - Sri Nilakash Kumar Gang

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MHGSY (SC)

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works Division

DIVISION

Mechanics

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Rt. No - 1027

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.A.S	B.	D.	
N/w - Const ⁿ of Road from Ganga khera Bigha to Ton					
Agency - Vikash Kumar					
Agreement No-14 SRO mrigy/2020-					
Date of w/p - 6/08/2020					
Date of Completion -					
Further measurement of Nil					
					</

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) Continuity embankment Obtained from borrow pits - do - 349.72 m ³ Qty TMRP-14 @ 138.07 m ³ = 65767 cu					
(5/2) Continuity embankment Obtained from borrow pits - do - 899.32 m ³ Qty TMRP-14 @ 142.19 m ³ = 127856 cu					
(6/8) Continuity of Subgrade & earthen shoulder 625.26 m ³ Qty TMRP-14 @ 89.89 m ³ = 118845 cu					
(7/9) Continuity of Gr. S. A. p. l. u. by grading - T 921.01 m ³ Qty TMRP-14 @ 148.32 m ³ = 333618 cu					
(8/10) p. l. u. laying in B.M. Cuts - 3 - do - 167.83 m ³ Qty TMRP-15 @ 2118.74 m ³ = 355588 cu					
(9/11) p. l. u. applying prime Coats - do -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1147.50 m ² City TMBP-15					
@ 42.95/m ²					24328.50
(10/12) Plv E applying tack					
Coats - do					
1147.50 m ² City TMBP-15					
@ 14.78/m ²					16960.50
(11/13) Plv cladding walling					
M.C.A - do -					
1147.50 m ² City TMBP-15					
@ 162.11/m ²					19411.50
(12/14) Contin of C.C pavement					
M30 - do -					
168.51 m ³ City TMBP-15					
@ 5467.88/m ³					921392.50
(13/15) Plv R.C.C M.F. in					
K.m Store -					
01 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 1827.57/Nos					1828.50
(14/17) Plv & fixing R.C.C					
Mix 200mm Slab					
02 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 927.25/Nos					1074.50
(15/18) Plv & fixing masonry					
Sign Boards					
04 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 9214.68/Nos					36859.50

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/19) planing Area Left -					
80 Nos City TMBP-16					
@ 0.52 / Nos = 42.60					
(17/20) Plu & fixing Boundary Pillars					
32 Nos City TMBP-11					
@ 464.78 / Nos = 14873.60					
(18/21) Plu & fixing retro reflective Signs Boards -					
12 Nos City TMBP-13					
@ 3476.18 / Nos = 41714.16					
(19/21) Plu & fixing Retro reflective Signs Boards -					
12 Nos City TMBP-17					
@ 4701.84 / Nos = 56422.08					
(20/23) Plu & fixing Retro reflective Signs Boards -					
03 Nos City TMBP-17					
@ 6602.02 / Nos = 19806.06					
(21/24) Plu & fixing retro Signs Boards					
01 Nos City TMBP-18					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
(21/21)	84	36.08			30456.00
(22/22)	66	3.07	Nos 3		19809.00
(22/28)	planting of trees their one year main				
	18 Nos City Tmap-18				
	@ 818.30/Nos = 12280.00				
(23/26)	Road marking with hot applied BT				
	Portion -				
	60.09 m ² City Tmap-18				
	@ 732.44/m ² = 44126.00				
(24/27)	Road Marking with hot applied -				
	56.90 m ² City Tmap-18				
	@ 834.29/m ² = 47471.00				
(25/28)	E/w excavation in found -				
	59.60 m ² City Tmap-18				
	@ 294.73/m ² = 17566.00				
(26/29)	Ph p.c.c M15 in found -				
	5.07 m ² City Tmap-18				
	@ 4003.51/m ² = 20298.00				
(27/30)	Ph pcc M20 in Substructure -				
	36.213 m ² City Tmap-18				
	@ 4694.82/m ² = 171422.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/32) p/v Laying R.o.c Nps 600mm dia pipe 15.00mtr City Tmp-19 @ 3810.60/mtr = 57159.00					
(9/33) Painting on parapet in New Surface 41.26 m ² City Tmp-19 @ 37.19/m ² = 4010.00 Total = 2758523.00					
Add G.S. + L.Cess = 358608.00 Add 10% S.I. Fee = 38769.00					
Total = 3185599.00					
Less 16.05% below = 506974.00					
Total = 2649125.00					
Less previous pay = 2151785.00					
Net pay = 497340.00					
 28/05/22 J.C.					